
460013851 09-03-2023 Ja 

 
 

 

Huurspecificatie  

 

Gijsbrechtgaarde 18 per 09-03-2023. 

 

Kale huur   €  647,19 

Schoonmaken alg ruimten 

Tuinonderhoud 

Elektra alg ruimten 

Ramen wassen 

 17,68 

1,40 

16,55 

2,12 

Glasfonds 

Rioolreinigingscontract 

Servicefonds 

 0,50 

0,68 

5,49 

Totaal woonservicekosten    44,42 

 

Subsidiabele huur 

  

 671,19 

 

Totaal Bruto Huur 

  

€  691,61 

 


